Inspire Fees and Charges

From 1 April 2023, the following charges will apply

Overdue Charges per item (Books, DVDs, 20p per day up to a maximum of £8.00

Music, Talking Books and Language Courses: (0-19 / Homebound: no charge)

Reservations: 30p per item

(0-19 / Homebound: no charge)

British Library / Inter-Library Loan: £5.30*

DVDs:

Entertainment £1.50 per week*
Entertainment (Box Set) £3.00 per week*
Children's Entertainment £1.00 per week*

Talking Books: £1.00 for a 3 week loan (0-19/Over 60s/Visually

Impaired/Homebound no charge)

Language Courses: £1.50 for a 3 week loan*

eBooks and eMagazines: Free

FAX:

UK 50p per sheet - receiving or sending* International £1.00 per sheet - receiving or sending*

Photocopying and Printing 20p per side (A4 black and white)

40p per side (A3 black and white)

50p per side (A4 colour) £1.00 per side (A3 colour)

Reader Printer Copies 20p

Computers (NEWLINC):

Internet Access Free
Memory Sticks £6*
Headphones £3.50*

Charge for lost or damaged stock items: Full replacement price (No charge under 14)

Replacement library card: £1.50 (No charge under 14)

*No concessions



